OPD REGISTRATION
FROM 01/08/2016 TO 31/08/2016

i DEPARTMENTS TOTAL PATIENTS ALL
MEDICINE PAEDIATRICS CHEST & TB SKIN PSY SURGERY ORTHO EYE ENT GYNAE DENTAL EMERGENCY DEPARTMENTS PER DAY
Monday, Aug 1,2016 267 99 84 a7 142 78 124 78 85 83 78 34 1199
Tuesday, Aug 2,2016 266 92 86 91 123 86 124 57 113 110 87 26 1261
Wednesday, Aug 3,2016 306 103 63 42 119 67 111 178 63 115 70 31 1268
Thursday, Aug 4, 2016 221 87 86 161 103 87 98 69 82 68 129 34 1225
Friday, Aug 5, 2016 230 89 77 90 110 94 125 98 88 91 100 23 1215
Saturday, Aug 6, 2016 284 94 70 91 132 83 78 79 75 118 94 39 1237
Sunday, Aug 7, 2016 SUNDAY 37 37
Monday, Aug 8,2016 264 87 83 86 136 62 107 107 96 108 90 38 1264
Tuesday, Aug 9,2016 248 67 59 67 124 69 70 108 65 88 115 29 1109
Wednesday, Aug 10,2016 346 96 73 81 129 75 114 32 117 116 117 28 1324
Thursday, Aug 11, 2016 156 77 41 38 89 45 74 33 72 148 24 30 827
Friday, Aug 12, 2016 196 68 151 40 82 61 106 40 72 114 30 30 990
Saturday, Aug 13, 2016 281 108 77 102 128 73 104 58 97 122 63 38 1251
Sunday, Aug 14, 2016 SUNDAY 45 45
Monday, Aug 15,2016 HOLIDAY 60 60
Tuesday, Aug 16,2016 242 95 81 92 164 81 118 56 107 108 75 43 1262
Wednesday, Aug 17,2016 356 97 74 51 138 66 93 109 127 140 41 35 1327
Thursday, Aug 18, 2016 187 57 51 164 75 81 93 55 88 87 59 24 1021
Friday, Aug 19, 2016 185 78 171 50 120 53 152 110 138 97 56 37 1247
Saturday, Aug 20, 2016 286 78 81 107 133 76 100 37 143 91 118 31 1281
Sunday, Aug 21, 2016 SUNDAY 46 46
Monday, Aug 22,2016 249 86 100 76 148 60 161 92 154 133 55 22 1336
Tuesday, Aug 23,2016 326 72 59 91 119 83 117 75 92 116 57 42 1249
Wednesday, Aug 24,2016 308 119 35 39 100 64 87 96 120 148 35 28 1179
Thursday, Aug 25, 2016 HOLIDAY 36 36
Friday, Aug 26, 2016 287 76 151 63 171 57 103 49 122 106 86 32 1303
Saturday, Aug 27, 2016 313 62 50 66 99 59 81 47 113 79 103 35 1107
Sunday, Aug 28, 2016 SUNDAY 32 32
Monday, Aug 29,2016 301 104 95 72 143 70 124 47 118 165 45 24 1308
Tuesday, Aug 30,2016 264 115 103 99 136 64 136 51 84 81 41 25 1199
Wednesday, Aug 31,2016 243 113 89 59 103 71 108 64 85 160 39 30 1164
DAILY/MONTHLY TOTAL PER DEPARTMENT 6612 2219 2090 1965 3066 1765 2708 1825 2516 27192 1807 1044 30409
AVERAGE 264.48 88.76 83.6 78.6 122.64 70.6 108.32 73 100.64 111.68 72.28 33.67 1216.36
A TOTAL PATIENTS ALL
MEDICINE PAEDIATRICS | CHEST&TB SKIN pPSY SURGERY ORTHO EYE ENT | GYNAE | DENTAL | EMERGENCY | DEPARTMENTS PER WEEK
Aug 01- 07 Aug 1571 552 465 561 723 479 643 588 517 610 570 228 7507
Aug 08 - 14 Aug. ! 1227 416 401 328 552 323 468 271 423 588 349 260 5606
Aug 15 - 21 Aug 1505 491 558 540 778 417 717 459 757 656 404 238 7520
Aug 22 - 31 Aug 8654 1152 1140 1029 1649 885 1473 888 1491 1511 810 582 16157
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IPD REGISTRATION
FROM 01/08/2016 TO 31/08/2016

it DEPARTMENTS TOTAL PATIENTS
MEDICINE PAEDIATRICS CHEST & TB SKIN PSY SURGERY ORTHO EYE ENT | GYNAE DAILY
Monday, Aug 1,2016 45 16 5 1 5 14 3 0 1 11 101
Tuesday, Aug 2,2016 50 12 4 2 3 20 5 3 3 17 119
Wednesday, Aug 3,2016 61 11 2 1 7 23 a4 1 2 6 118
Thursday, Aug 4, 2016 47 11 4 2 7 28 4 2 1 14 120
Friday, Aug 5, 2016 50 18 7 1 4 19 4 2 1 7 113
Saturday, Aug 6, 2016 53 9 7 1 4 17 2 1 2 1 107
Sunday, Aug 7, 2016 SUNDAY 28
Monday, Aug 8,2016 47 21 1 1 3 18 6 4 0 9 110
Tuesday, Aug 9,2016 49 14 3 3 5 19 2 1 2 9 107
Wednesday, Aug 10,2016 49 11 5 0 5 16 4 0 1 7 98
Thursday, Aug 11, 2016 52 8 2 2 4 16 2 0 2 23 111
Friday, Aug 12, 2016 59 4 2 1 2 20 4 1 3 10 106
Saturday, Aug 13, 2016 60 16 1 3 | 12 3 1 1 6 104
Sunday, Aug 14, 2016 SUNDAY 43
Monday, Aug 15,2016 HOLIDAY 74
Tuesday, Aug 16,2016 65 14 3 1 8 13 3 2 2 19 130
| Wednesday, Aug 17,2016 53 16 2 3 1 21 7 4 1 10 118
Thursday, Aug 18, 2016 34 8 1 1 4 15 9 0 2 7 81
Friday, Aug 19, 2016 53 23 2 2 4 20 7 3 3 9 126
Saturday, Aug 20, 2016 55 10 1 1 3 32 4 0 1 13 120
Sunday, Aug 21, 2016 SUNDAY 30
Monday, Aug 22,2016 61 4 0 0 7 20 5 0 1 13 111
Tuesday, Aug 23,2016 61 16 1 F 3 28 6 2 3 19 140
Wednesday, Aug 24,2016 57 9 3 0 2 20 1 1 1 14 108
Thursday, Aug 25, 2016 HOLIDAY 44
Friday, Aug 26, 2016 62 12 3 X 5 24 7 2 2 11 129
Saturday, Aug 27, 2016 40 14 0 2 5 28 7 1 3 11 111
Sunday, Aug 28, 2016 SUNDAY 28
Monday, Aug 29,2016 59 9 2 3 7 27 6 6 1 13 133
Tuesday, Aug 30,2016 53 11 3 2 8 31 4 0 2 17 131
Wednesday, Aug 31,2016 56 10 3 1 4 22 11 2 3 23 135
DAILY/MONTHLY TOTAL PER DEPARTMENT 1331 307 67 36 111 523 120 39 aa 309 3134
AVERAGE 53.24 12.28 2.68 1.44 444 20.92 48 1.56 1.76 | 9.967742 125.36
DEPARTMENT TOTALS PER WEEK TOTAL PATIENTS
WEEK MEDICINE PAEDIATRICS CHEST & TB SKIN PSY SURGERY ORTHO EYE ENT GYNAE WEEKLY
Aug 01 - 07 Aug 306 e 29 8 30 121 22 9 10 66 706
Aug 08 - 14 Aug 316 74 14 10 20 101 21 7 9 64 679
Aug 15- 21 Aug 260 71 9 8 20 101 30 9 9 58 679
Aug 22 - 31 Aug 449 85 15 10 41 200 47 14 16 121 1070
GRAND TOTAL 1331 307 67 36 111 523 120 39 44 309 3134
AVERAGE 53.24 12.28 2.68 1.44 4.44 20.92 4.80 1.56 176 9.97 125.36
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